
Grimmelshausenturnier 2018

Renchen, 11.11.2018

Klasse

E-Jugend
Listenführer Daniel Neumaier Gewichtsklasse

31kg
TURNIERLISTE
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Pool
Platz

Platz

Pool A

1 Sayfoullah Susuev JSK Straßbourg
1:55

02
4:00

13
4:00

14
 0  1  5 7.

2 Sascha Erfurt RG Lahr
SS 16:0

51
SS 2:0

54
SS 6:2

53
 3 15 24 1.I

3 Devin Michel ASC Kappel
PS 10:6

34
PS 14:5

31
0:55

02
 2  6 26 4.II

4 Kimi Gerster ASV 1885 Freiburg
4:00

13
0:45

02
PS 10:8

31
 0  1  6 5.III

Pool B

1 Khalim-Abdoul Dalnaev SAK Straßburg
3:00

02
SS 4:0

53 Fr
 1  5 18 3.II

2 Max Adilov ASV Daxlanden
SS 7:14

51 Fr
AS 0:0

53
 2 10  7 2.I

3 Romeo Helfenbein ASV Vörstetten Fr
1:00

01
0:00

02
 0  0  0 6.III

Paarungen  Pool A  Runde III

4-1 Kimi Gerster - Sayfoullah Susuev

2-3 Sascha Erfurt - Devin Michel

Paarungen  Pool B  Runde III

2-3 Max Adilov - Romeo Helfenbein

1-Fr Khalim-Abdoul Dalnaev (Freilos)

Finale
Kampf um
Platz 5+6

Kampf um
Platz 3+4

Kampf um
Platz 1+2

Pool A 4 Kimi Gerster ASV 1885 Freiburg 5 5.AS 0:0

Pool B 3 Romeo Helfenbein ASV Vörstetten 0 6.00:00

Pool A 3 Devin Michel ASC Kappel 0 4.02:13

Pool B 1 Khalim-Abdoul Dalnaev SAK Straßburg 4 3.TÜ 0:16

Pool A 2 Sascha Erfurt RG Lahr 5 1.SS 15:1

Pool B 2 Max Adilov ASV Daxlanden 0 2.02:40

Name Verein Wertung Platz

Pool-Finale

Pool A S P T

Pool B

 1
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0
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1
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5
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3
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5
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5

2

0:00

0

II

S P T

1 5 18

2 10 7

0 0 0
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